INSTRUCTIONAL SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2015- UPDATED 6/23/15

Schedule for Team 1: Frey

Schedule for Team 4: Coziar

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field Visitor
5/11/2015 Monday 6:00 PM [ Team 3: Bennett| Team 1: Frey WIRZ 3 5/5/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM | Team 3: Bennett| Team 4: Coziar WIRZ 3
5/18/2015 Monday 6:00 PM | Team 5: Lindsey | Team 1: Frey | WIRZ 3 5/12/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM | Team 4: Coziar | Team 5: Lindsey | WIRZ 3
5/27/2015| Wednesday | 6:00 PM | Team 1: Frey | Team 2: Goodin | WIRZ 3 5/19/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM | Team 4: Coziar | Team 2: Goodin | WIRZ 3
6/1/2015 Monday 6:00 PM | Team 1: Frey |Team 3: Bennett | WIRZ 3 6/2/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM | Team 5: Lindsey | Team 4: Coziar | WIRZ 3
6/2/2015 Tuesday 8:00pm Team 1: Frey | Team 2: Goodin | WIRZ 3 6/10/2015| Wednesday | 6:00 PM | Team 3: Bennett| Team 4: Coziar | WIRZ 3
6/9/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM | Team 1: Frey | Team 2: Goodin | WIRZ 3 6/15/2015 Monday 6:00 PM | Team 4: Coziar Team 1: Frey WIRZ 3
6/15/2015 Monday 6:00 PM | Team 4: Coziar Team 1: Frey [ WIRZ 3 6/16/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM | Team 4: Coziar | Team 5: Lindsey | WIRZ 3
6/22/2015 Monday 6:00pm | Team 3: Bennett| Team 1: Frey | WIRZ 3 6/22/2015 Monday 6:00 PM | Team 2: Goodin | Team 4: Coziar | WIRZ 3
6/23/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM | Team 5: Lindsey | Team 1: Frey WIRZ 3 6/29/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Team 1: Frey Team 4: Coziar WIRZ 3
6/29/2015 Monday 6:00 PM | Team 1: Frey Team 4: Coziar | WIRZ 3 6/30/2015 Tuesday 8:00 PM | Team 4: Coziar | Team 5: Lindsey | WIRZ 2
7/1/2015 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM | Team 2: Goodin Team 1: Frey WIRZ 3 7/8/2015 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM | Team 4: Coziar | Team 3: Bennett| WIRZ 3
7/7/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM| Team 1: Frey | Team 5: Lindsey | WIRZ 3
Schedule for Team 2: Goodin Schedule for Team 5: Lindsey

Visitor Date Day Time Visitor Home Field

5/4/2015 Monday 6:00 PM | Team 5: Lindsey | Team 2: Goodin | WIRZ 3 5/4/2015 Monday 6:00 PM | Team 5: Lindsey | Team 2: Goodin | WIRZ 3
5/19/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM | Team 4: Coziar | Team 2: Goodin | WIRZ 3 5/12/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM | Team 4: Coziar | Team 5: Lindsey | WIRZ 3
5/27/2015| Wednesday | 6:00 PM | Team 1: Frey | Team 2: Goodin | WIRZ 3 5/18/2015 Monday 6:00 PM | Team 5: Lindsey [ Team 1: Frey WIRZ 3
6/2/2015 Tuesday 8:00pm Team 1: Frey | Team 2: Goodin | WIRZ 3 5/26/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM | Team 5: Lindsey | Team 3: Bennett| WIRZ 3
6/9/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM| Team 1: Frey | Team 2: Goodin | WIRZ 3 6/2/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM | Team 5: Lindsey | Team 4: Coziar | WIRZ 3
6/16/2015 Tuesday 8:00 PM [ Team 3: Bennett| Team 2: Goodin | WIRZ 3 6/8/2015 Monday 6:00 PM | Team 3: Bennett [ Team 5: Lindsey | WIRZ 3
6/22/2015 Monday 6:00 PM | Team 2: Goodin | Team 4: Coziar | WIRZ 3 6/16/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM | Team 4: Coziar | Team 5: Lindsey | WIRZ 3
6/24/2015| Wednesday | 6:00 PM | Team 2: Goodin | Team 3: Bennett | WIRZ 3 6/23/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM | Team 5: Lindsey [ Team 1: Frey WIRZ 3
6/30/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM | Team 2: Goodin | Team 3: Bennett | WIRZ 3 6/30/2015 Tuesday 8:00 PM | Team 4: Coziar | Team 5: Lindsey | WIRZ 2
7/1/2015 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM | Team 2: Goodin Team 1: Frey WIRZ 3 7/6/2015 Monday 6:00 PM | Team 2: Goodin | Team 5: Lindsey | WIRZ 3
7/6/2015 Monday 6:00 PM [ Team 2: Goodin | Team 5: Lindsey [ WIRZ 3 7/7/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 1: Frey | Team 5: Lindsey | WIRZ 3
7/9/2015 Thursday 8:00 PM | Team 3: Bennett| Team 2: Goodin | WIRZ 3
Schedule for Team 3: Bennett “INSTRUCTIONAL TOURNAMENT WILL BE HELD JULY 13th-JULY 19th™

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field
5/5/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM | Team 3: Bennett| Team 4: Coziar | WIRZ 3
5/11/2015| Monday [6:00 PM [Team 3: Bennett| Team 1: Frey [WIRZ3 GLIK PARK-WIRZ 3: 12525 Sportsman Rd. Highland IL 62249
5/26/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM | Team 5: Lindsey | Team 3: Bennett | WIRZ 3 WEATHER CANCELLATION HOTLINE:
6/1/2015 Monday 6:00 PM | Team 1: Frey |Team 3: Bennett | WIRZ 3 618-654-7042
6/8/2015 Monday 6:00 PM [ Team 3: Bennett| Team 5: Lindsey [ WIRZ 3
6/10/2015| Wednesday | 6:00 PM | Team 3: Bennett| Team 4: Coziar | WIRZ 3
6/16/2015 Tuesday 8:00 PM | Team 3: Bennett| Team 2: Goodin | WIRZ 3 H I G H LAN D
6/22/2015 Monday 6:00pm | Team 3: Bennett| Team 1: Frey | WIRZ 3 PARKS & RECREATION
6/24/2015| Wednesday | 6:00 PM | Team 2: Goodin | Team 3: Bennett | WIRZ 3 THE FUN THEORY
6/30/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM | Team 2: Goodin | Team 3: Bennett | WIRZ 3
7/8/2015 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM | Team 4: Coziar | Team 3: Bennett | WIRZ 3 Games in red have been cancelled
7/9/2015 Thursday | 8:00 PM [ Team 3: Bennett| Team 2: Goodin | WIRZ 3 Games in yellow have been rescheduled




